
Kreis Nordsaar 2018/19

1. Kreisklasse West Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 25.08.2018 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Limbach II
TT Schaumberg Theley III
TTC Lindscheid
SG Primstal/Lockweiler II

TTV Hasborn IV
TTC 84 Aschbach/Saar
TTC Dörsdorf II
TTC Kastel

7:9
7:9
9:1
9:5

Sa. 01.09.2018 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:30 v (1)

TTC Kastel
TTC 84 Aschbach/Saar
TTC Limbach II
TTV Hasborn IV

TTC Lindscheid
SG Primstal/Lockweiler II
TT Schaumberg Theley III
TTC Dörsdorf II

7:9
2:9
3:9
6:9

Sa. 08.09.2018 18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 t/v (1)

TTC Lindscheid
SG Primstal/Lockweiler II
TTC Dörsdorf II
TTV Hasborn IV

TTC 84 Aschbach/Saar
TTC Limbach II
TTC Kastel
TT Schaumberg Theley III

9:2
9:0
2:9
2:9

Sa. 20.10.2018 18:30 (1)
19:30 v (1)

TTC Limbach II
TTV Hasborn IV

TTC Lindscheid
TTC Kastel

1:9
1:9

Sa. 27.10.2018 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Lindscheid
TTC Kastel
SG Primstal/Lockweiler II
TTC Dörsdorf II

TT Schaumberg Theley III
TTC 84 Aschbach/Saar
TTV Hasborn IV
TTC Limbach II

9:3
9:1
9:0
9:1

Sa. 03.11.2018 18:45 v (1) TT Schaumberg Theley III SG Primstal/Lockweiler II 3:9
Sa. 10.11.2018 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 v (1)

TTC Limbach II
TT Schaumberg Theley III
SG Primstal/Lockweiler II
TTV Hasborn IV

TTC Kastel
TTC Dörsdorf II
TTC Lindscheid
TTC 84 Aschbach/Saar

0:9
9:1
9:4
1:9

Sa. 17.11.2018 18:30 v (1) TTC 84 Aschbach/Saar TTC Dörsdorf II 9:0
Sa. 24.11.2018 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Lindscheid
TTC Kastel
TTC 84 Aschbach/Saar
TTC Dörsdorf II

TTV Hasborn IV
TT Schaumberg Theley III
TTC Limbach II
SG Primstal/Lockweiler II

9:0
8:8
9:5
1:9
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